
                         

 

 

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान (एम्स), गुवाहाटी 
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                स्वास््य और पररवार कल्याण मंत्रालय,भारत सरकार के तत्वावधान में एक वैधाननक ननकाय 

       (A statutory body under the aegis of Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, GoI) 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

CALENDAR SCHEDULE  

BASIC & ADVANCED RESUCITATION COURSE(BARC)  

 

Venue:  Centre of Experiential Learning (CELS), Medical College building, AIIMS Guwahati 

Date: Scheduled dates of calendar year 2025-26.  

Time: 9 AM – 5 PM  

Faculty Coordinators: Dr. Bheemas Atlapure, Dept of Anesthesiology,                                        

Maximum participants in each session = 30 

 

• For Nursing Officers 

 

Scheduled Date Days  

22 May 2025 Thursday  

21 August 2025 Thursday  

18 September 2025 Thursday  

09 October 2025 Thursday  

20 November 2025 Thursday  

18 December 2025 Thursday  

29 January 2026 Thursday  

26 February 2026 Thursday  

19 March 2026 Thursday  

   

• For Post Graduates:  23 August, 2025 (Saturday) and 22 November, 2025 (Saturday)  

 

• For Faculty: 20 September, 2025 (Saturday) and 31 January, 2026  

       

   
 

 
                                                                                           Head of Department 

Department of Anaesthesiology, Critical care and Pain Medicine 
                                                                                          And Course Director, BARC, 

                                                                                        AIIMS Guwahati 
 

 


